
DATE:  02/22/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:31:12                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1977 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 124            66,141.71          $3,802,376.63            56,279.96          $2,359,026.15 
ALASKA                                   22               861.40              $9,452.20           465,254.15          $1,948,314.54 
ARIZONA                               5,035           171,447.37         $13,744,342.12           274,533.05         $15,802,261.28 
ARKANSAS                                505           200,749.80         $10,172,541.82           192,004.16          $6,779,796.25 
CALIFORNIA                           10,010         1,598,670.37        $189,023,726.35         1,902,236.26        $159,669,147.50 
COLORADO                              1,521           142,761.69          $1,278,303.22           163,457.58          $3,466,142.08 
FLORIDA                                 120            89,731.18          $3,269,625.62            75,097.13          $3,099,092.86 
GEORGIA                                 297            51,986.15          $2,858,663.12            39,501.06          $1,146,818.31 
IDAHO                                 2,955           761,983.68         $25,524,765.94           932,701.20         $46,231,636.44 
ILLINOIS                                 34             4,446.46             $35,477.35             6,948.71            $110,779.52 
INDIANA                                  45             5,960.20            $245,900.95             3,189.60             $91,729.54 
KENTUCKY                                154            17,700.80            $332,100.44            21,799.66            $439,551.32 
LOUISIANA                               480           150,091.27          $9,186,031.11           137,564.23          $7,370,333.15 
MAINE                                     4               560.10              $2,613.64             2,503.98             $49,993.01 
MICHIGAN                                332           149,742.31          $1,793,839.65           145,380.93          $1,494,071.46 
MINNESOTA                               208            99,022.17            $926,955.96           108,621.02            $853,506.43 
MISSISSIPPI                             505           197,260.66         $14,873,429.76           189,372.70         $10,710,343.12 
MISSOURI                                496            49,853.08          $1,467,818.51            40,703.39            $908,110.13 
MONTANA                               2,112           520,834.31         $29,574,736.16           527,717.58         $23,801,341.23 
NEVADA                                  192               932.48              $4,093.60               362.03              $2,601.80 
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            31            21,146.44            $322,716.27            21,482.51            $484,727.80 
NEW MEXICO                            6,116           111,526.24          $5,215,260.63           126,998.76          $5,507,840.14 
NEW YORK                                 13                88.50                $594.00                32.70                $359.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          340            41,141.99          $1,195,814.51            27,260.13            $766,615.07 
OHIO                                     40             5,717.69            $178,937.15             4,543.27            $126,995.90 
OKLAHOMA                                 84            28,474.28          $1,486,699.68            26,591.56            $546,419.96 
OREGON                                4,639         3,366,465.52        $517,107,044.84         3,068,815.00        $330,907,840.09 
PENNSYLVANIA                            101            48,267.45          $1,712,002.28            31,228.03          $1,204,246.86 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          153           137,331.69          $7,224,238.57           113,011.36          $4,481,786.76 
SOUTH DAKOTA                             98            84,058.39          $1,891,960.54            92,940.41            $955,101.72 
TENNESSEE                                97            29,111.49            $437,620.76            32,583.10            $636,243.74 
TEXAS                                   711            26,758.77            $876,708.29            92,108.56          $4,820,875.74 
UTAH                                  1,437            61,280.66          $1,553,124.92            54,015.62            $833,525.53 
VERMONT                                  53             9,644.21            $116,933.43             8,247.97            $348,252.41 
VIRGINIA                                255            33,972.15            $415,627.21            24,355.16            $282,053.51 
WASHINGTON                            3,611         1,412,314.98        $136,084,688.32         1,268,622.05         $91,811,934.75 
WEST VIRGINIA                            90             7,217.64            $160,459.90             3,479.77             $68,730.34 
WISCONSIN                               198            90,954.44          $1,107,957.92            96,474.13          $1,117,477.78 
WYOMING                               1,248           123,485.63          $2,201,292.32           103,515.68          $1,311,105.37 
PUERTO RICO                                                  .00                   $.00                 2.00                 $60.00 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                           44,466         9,919,695.35        $987,416,475.69        10,481,536.15        $732,546,788.59



DATE:  02/22/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:31:12                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1977 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 124                  .00          $3,802,376.63                  .00          $2,359,026.15 
ALASKA                                   22                  .00              $9,452.20                  .00          $1,948,314.54 
ARIZONA                               5,035                  .00         $13,744,342.12                  .00         $15,802,261.28 
ARKANSAS                                505                  .00         $10,172,541.82                  .00          $6,779,796.25 
CALIFORNIA                           10,010                  .00        $189,023,726.35                  .00        $159,669,147.50 
COLORADO                              1,521                  .00          $1,278,303.22                  .00          $3,466,142.08 
FLORIDA                                 120                  .00          $3,269,625.62                  .00          $3,099,092.86 
GEORGIA                                 297                  .00          $2,858,663.12                  .00          $1,146,818.31 
IDAHO                                 2,955                  .00         $25,524,765.94                  .00         $46,231,636.44 
ILLINOIS                                 34                  .00             $35,477.35                  .00            $110,779.52 
INDIANA                                  45                  .00            $245,900.95                  .00             $91,729.54 
KENTUCKY                                154                  .00            $332,100.44                  .00            $439,551.32 
LOUISIANA                               480                  .00          $9,186,031.11                  .00          $7,370,333.15 
MAINE                                     4                  .00              $2,613.64                  .00             $49,993.01 
MICHIGAN                                332                  .00          $1,793,839.65                  .00          $1,494,071.46 
MINNESOTA                               208                  .00            $926,955.96                  .00            $853,506.43 
MISSISSIPPI                             505                  .00         $14,873,429.76                  .00         $10,710,343.12 
MISSOURI                                496                  .00          $1,467,818.51                  .00            $908,110.13 
MONTANA                               2,112                  .00         $29,574,736.16                  .00         $23,801,341.23 
NEVADA                                  192                  .00              $4,093.60                  .00              $2,601.80 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            31                  .00            $322,716.27                  .00            $484,727.80 
NEW MEXICO                            6,116                  .00          $5,215,260.63                  .00          $5,507,840.14 
NEW YORK                                 13                  .00                $594.00                  .00                $359.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          340                  .00          $1,195,814.51                  .00            $766,615.07 
OHIO                                     40                  .00            $178,937.15                  .00            $126,995.90 
OKLAHOMA                                 84                  .00          $1,486,699.68                  .00            $546,419.96 
OREGON                                4,639                  .00        $517,107,044.84                  .00        $330,907,840.09 
PENNSYLVANIA                            101                  .00          $1,712,002.28                  .00          $1,204,246.86 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          153                  .00          $7,224,238.57                  .00          $4,481,786.76 
SOUTH DAKOTA                             98                  .00          $1,891,960.54                  .00            $955,101.72 
TENNESSEE                                97                  .00            $437,620.76                  .00            $636,243.74 
TEXAS                                   711                  .00            $876,708.29                  .00          $4,820,875.74 
UTAH                                  1,437                  .00          $1,553,124.92                  .00            $833,525.53 
VERMONT                                  53                  .00            $116,933.43                  .00            $348,252.41 
VIRGINIA                                255                  .00            $415,627.21                  .00            $282,053.51 
WASHINGTON                            3,611                  .00        $136,084,688.32                  .00         $91,811,934.75 
WEST VIRGINIA                            90                  .00            $160,459.90                  .00             $68,730.34 
WISCONSIN                               198                  .00          $1,107,957.92                  .00          $1,117,477.78 
WYOMING                               1,248                  .00          $2,201,292.32                  .00          $1,311,105.37 
PUERTO RICO                                                  .00                   $.00                  .00                 $60.00 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                           44,466                  .00        $987,416,475.69                  .00        $732,546,788.59



DATE:  02/22/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:31:12                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1977 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $2,007.70              $2,007.70                             $16,048.15 
ALASKA                                       $.00                $.00                   $.00             100                $162.33 
ARIZONA                23,410          $34,814.65           $8,031.32             $42,845.97          23,361             $43,198.48 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00             $795.00                $795.00                              $1,527.60 
CALIFORNIA             57,625         $143,318.99           $5,299.97            $148,618.96          60,056            $137,765.68 
COLORADO               58,999          $92,399.80          $28,066.45            $120,466.25          56,963            $113,669.52 
FLORIDA                                      $.00         $187,342.00            $187,342.00                            $266,967.29 
GEORGIA                                      $.00             $255.00                $255.00                                $105.50 
IDAHO                  19,811          $13,512.53           $1,506.00             $15,018.53          22,731             $15,564.06 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00           $2,125.00              $2,125.00                                $125.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00           $6,850.00              $6,850.00                              $8,160.67 
MAINE                      14              $14.00                $.00                 $14.00                                 $14.00 
MICHIGAN                  467             $451.00             $279.00                $730.00             464                $724.00 
MINNESOTA                 241             $241.00           $1,257.26              $1,498.26             241              $1,012.13 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $8,991.00              $8,991.00                              $8,792.64 
MISSOURI                                     $.00           $3,137.88              $3,137.88                              $3,392.63 
MONTANA                75,499          $39,464.85             $752.50             $40,217.35          87,840             $29,854.47 
NEVADA                  9,936          $13,705.50           $4,456.10             $18,161.60           9,863             $17,196.17 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             167             $167.00                $.00                $167.00                                $167.00 
NEW MEXICO             45,927          $55,310.77          $22,868.60             $78,179.37          46,057             $74,836.57 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $10,720.10             $10,720.10                             $11,881.90 
OHIO                                         $.00             $511.00                $511.00                                $366.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 53,265          $66,246.68           $9,751.94             $75,998.62          55,019             $77,155.10 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $12,638.00             $12,638.00                             $79,045.95 
SOUTH DAKOTA            4,019           $5,893.00             $297.00              $6,190.00           4,019              $6,159.05 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00             $700.00                $700.00                                $287.70 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   27,225          $33,536.21           $2,108.20             $35,644.41          24,565             $37,605.80 
VERMONT                    44              $44.00              $10.00                 $54.00               4                 $54.00 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00             $137.00                $137.00                                 $26.00 
WASHINGTON             20,703          $18,749.20          $12,549.87             $31,299.07          20,703             $28,489.00 
WEST VIRGINIA                                $.00              $40.00                 $40.00                                $120.00 
WISCONSIN                 230             $239.00           $1,064.87              $1,303.87             180              $1,007.60 
WYOMING                14,362          $19,169.50           $1,890.25             $21,059.75          14,286             $20,605.75 
PUERTO RICO                                  $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         411,944         $537,277.68         $336,439.01            $873,716.69         426,452          $1,002,087.74



DATE:  02/22/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:31:12                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1977 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01              143       2,292         207         180          38          55          14          2,786          2,929 
          02           18,053       2,138          79          41          27          16                      2,301         20,354 
          03           73,059      11,020          79          22          10          16           4         11,151         84,210 
          04           26,205       5,053         179          58          22          24           1          5,337         31,542 
          05            2,960       8,603         249         158          31          71          30          9,142         12,102 
          06           64,866       6,954         366         424         152         297          64          8,257         73,123 
          08              285       2,433         836         380         160          26                      3,835          4,120 
          09              572         993         300         284          49           9                      1,635          2,207 
          10                           13           9                                                             22             22 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         186,143      39,499       2,304       1,547         489         514         113         44,466        230,609 


